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Rotation 1

1267 Lara Koehler 1252 Isabella Accomando
Julies Gym

1304 Toko Akiyama
Gotham GymnasticsInfiniti

1285 Paige Quenzel
Rainbow Gymnastics

1212 Alexis Williams 1211 Adrienne Gapo
Julies Gym

1278 Mercedez McCray
Gotham GymnasticsBlake's Gymnastics

1296 Taylor Kalman
Apex  Athletics

1287 Rhyan Rocchio 1225 Cameron Villanueva
Discovery Programs

1300 Grace Loufek
Freehold Elite Gym.GMGC - Centereach

1277 Matilda Hathorn
Chiltern Gymnastics

1236 Danica Rowland 1241 Emily Arnold
GMGC - Garden City

1248 Grace Rozell
GMGC - HuntingtonGMGC - Centereach

1264 Kiera McCarron
Delco Gym

1234 Cleo Bogart 1279 Mia Palermo
Silver Stars

1258 Kaelyn Sullivan
GMGC - SmithtownGotham Gymnastics

1227 Camryn Ivler
Gymnastics City

1274 Maisie Reid 1256 Josephine George
Gotham Gymnastics

1233 Ciara Burch
Gymnastics CityGymstarz

1214 Ali Guzman
Hills Gymnastics

1223 Brooklynn Dwyer 1221 Ava Alese
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

1260 Kayla Chawdhary (BM,FX)
Star-TasticNeu Era  Gymnastics

1270 Lexie Chocko
Julies Gym

1250 Hadley Popp 1216 Alyssa Connolly
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

1224 Caitlin Scheinman
New ImageSilver Stars

1220 Ava Szczepanik
Julies Gym

1261 Kaylee Brown 1289 Sarah Finn
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

1301 Krista Chow
Payke Shooting StarsSteel City

1259 Kaila White Walters
Julies Gym

1253 Ivy Booth 1242 Emma Cappo
Rainbow Gymnastics

1254 Jessica Susa
Progressive Gym.Widnes Gymnastics

1295 Taylor Erhlich
New Image

1255 Jessica Lewis 1276 Marcella Patti
GMGC - Smithtown

1222 Avery Wierzbicki
Silver StarsWidnes Gymnastics

1235 Courtney Flood
New Image

1243 Esmae Whiteside 1263 Kiara Buchanan
Steel City

1232 Chloe Colom
Julies GymWidnes Gymnastics

1213 Alexis Rueda
Progressive Gym.

1229 Catherine Poten
Silver Stars

1272 Lucia DeBergolis (FX,VT)
Star-Tastic

Rotation 2

1226 Camillia Penn 1223 Brooklynn Dwyer
Neu Era  Gymnastics

1284 Olivia Dorsonne
Gotham GymnasticsPayke Shooting Stars

1222 Avery Wierzbicki
Silver Stars

1296 Taylor Kalman 1290 Sophia Semisa
Neu Era  Gymnastics

1256 Josephine George
Gotham GymnasticsApex  Athletics

1248 Grace Rozell
GMGC - Huntington

1281 Molly Clarke 1261 Kaylee Brown
Steel City

1218 Ana Washington
Axiom GymnasticsChenango Gymnastics

1258 Kaelyn Sullivan
GMGC - Smithtown

1237 Danika Berlin 1236 Danica Rowland
GMGC - Centereach

1276 Marcella Patti
GMGC - SmithtownGotham Gymnastics

1304 Toko Akiyama
Gotham Gymnastics

1220 Ava Szczepanik 1282 Natalie LaCapra
GMGC - Huntington

1221 Ava Alese
Gym-Nest GymnasticsJulies Gym

1278 Mercedez McCray
Gotham Gymnastics

1259 Kaila White Walters 1234 Cleo Bogart
Gotham Gymnastics

1216 Alyssa Connolly
Gym-Nest GymnasticsJulies Gym

1219 Arianna Gulli
Gymnastics City

1293 Sydney Merkler 1274 Maisie Reid
Gymstarz

1228 Carli Caliguri
Hills GymnasticsNeu Era  Gymnastics

1257 Juliette Lau
Progressive Gym.

1235 Courtney Flood 1212 Alexis Williams
Blake's Gymnastics

1291 Sophia Occhiuto
InfinitiNew Image

1254 Jessica Susa
Progressive Gym.

1277 Matilda Hathorn 1250 Hadley Popp
Silver Stars

1252 Isabella Accomando
Julies GymChiltern Gymnastics

1301 Krista Chow
Payke Shooting Stars

1285 Paige Quenzel 1268 Layla Vowles
Widnes Gymnastics

1211 Adrienne Gapo
Julies GymRainbow Gymnastics

1217 Amara Glanville
Hills Gymnastics

1229 Catherine Poten 1243 Esmae Whiteside
Widnes Gymnastics

1242 Emma Cappo
Rainbow GymnasticsSilver Stars

1302 Laila Zotto
New Image

1272 Lucia DeBergolis (FX,VT) 1298 Vivienne Burke
Freehold Elite Gym.

1263 Kiara Buchanan
Steel CityStar-Tastic

1303 Nylah Simcott
Widnes Gymnastics

1230 Catherine Pryor (BM,VT) 1231 Charlotte Longworth
Widnes GymnasticsStar-Tastic
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Rotation 3

1251 Iris Maurel 1293 Sydney Merkler
Neu Era  Gymnastics

1271 Lia Davila
GMGC - HuntingtonDiscovery Programs

1246 Felicity Challenor (VT/FX)
Chiltern Gymnastics

1222 Avery Wierzbicki 1227 Camryn Ivler
Gymnastics City

1273 Maeve Donovan
GMGC - HuntingtonSilver Stars

1288 Ruby Wright
Chiltern Gymnastics

1303 Nylah Simcott 1296 Taylor Kalman
Apex  Athletics

1282 Natalie LaCapra
GMGC - HuntingtonWidnes Gymnastics

1218 Ana Washington
Axiom Gymnastics

1232 Chloe Colom 1281 Molly Clarke
Chenango Gymnastics

1236 Danica Rowland
GMGC - CentereachJulies Gym

1239 Elise Larson
GMGC - Huntington

1300 Grace Loufek 1240 Elizabeth Wrona
Elite Gymnastics -NY

1261 Kaylee Brown
Steel CityFreehold Elite Gym.

1276 Marcella Patti
GMGC - Smithtown

1219 Arianna Gulli 1295 Taylor Erhlich
New Image

1234 Cleo Bogart
Gotham GymnasticsGymnastics City

1292 Suhiyrah Tomlinson
GMGC - Smithtown

1302 Laila Zotto 1275 Mandy Glick
Hills Gymnastics

1274 Maisie Reid
GymstarzNew Image

1284 Olivia Dorsonne
Gotham Gymnastics

1301 Krista Chow 1214 Ali Guzman
Hills Gymnastics

1250 Hadley Popp
Silver StarsPayke Shooting Stars

1256 Josephine George
Gotham Gymnastics

1257 Juliette Lau 1226 Camillia Penn
Payke Shooting Stars

1290 Sophia Semisa
Neu Era  GymnasticsProgressive Gym.

1216 Alyssa Connolly
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

1254 Jessica Susa 1285 Paige Quenzel
Rainbow Gymnastics

1280 Milliana Garcia
Hills GymnasticsProgressive Gym.

1289 Sarah Finn
Gym-Nest Gymnastics

1304 Toko Akiyama 1294 Sydney Winters
Rainbow Gymnastics

1269 Lexi Parkinson
Widnes GymnasticsGotham Gymnastics

1211 Adrienne Gapo
Julies Gym

1278 Mercedez McCray 1229 Catherine Poten
Silver Stars

1268 Layla Vowles
Widnes GymnasticsGotham Gymnastics

1242 Emma Cappo
Rainbow Gymnastics

1279 Mia Palermo
Silver Stars

Rotation 4

1238 Elin Menge 1257 Juliette Lau
Progressive Gym.

1270 Lexie Chocko
Julies GymDiscovery Programs

1255 Jessica Lewis
Widnes Gymnastics

1225 Cameron Villanueva 1254 Jessica Susa
Progressive Gym.

1215 Alicia Rios
Julies GymDiscovery Programs

1244 Evie Ryan
Widnes Gymnastics

1262 Kiana Khaki(VT/FX) 1219 Arianna Gulli
Gymnastics City

1220 Ava Szczepanik
Julies GymChiltern Gymnastics

1268 Layla Vowles
Widnes Gymnastics

1239 Elise Larson 1233 Ciara Burch
Gymnastics City

1259 Kaila White Walters
Julies GymGMGC - Huntington

1298 Vivienne Burke
Freehold Elite Gym.

1276 Marcella Patti 1245 Evie Burton
Widnes Gymnastics

1285 Paige Quenzel
Rainbow GymnasticsGMGC - Smithtown

1273 Maeve Donovan
GMGC - Huntington

1292 Suhiyrah Tomlinson 1303 Nylah Simcott
Widnes Gymnastics

1277 Matilda Hathorn
Chiltern GymnasticsGMGC - Smithtown

1282 Natalie LaCapra
GMGC - Huntington

1284 Olivia Dorsonne 1300 Grace Loufek
Freehold Elite Gym.

1229 Catherine Poten
Silver StarsGotham Gymnastics

1247 Genevieve Mangi
GMGC - Huntington

1216 Alyssa Connolly 1258 Kaelyn Sullivan
GMGC - Smithtown

1214 Ali Guzman
Hills GymnasticsGym-Nest Gymnastics

1287 Rhyan Rocchio
GMGC - Centereach

1252 Isabella Accomando 1301 Krista Chow
Payke Shooting Stars

1235 Courtney Flood
New ImageJulies Gym

1274 Maisie Reid
Gymstarz

1211 Adrienne Gapo 1302 Laila Zotto
New Image

1213 Alexis Rueda
Progressive Gym.Julies Gym

1234 Cleo Bogart
Gotham Gymnastics

1242 Emma Cappo 1299 Zahara Campos
Julies Gym

1296 Taylor Kalman
Apex  AthleticsRainbow Gymnastics

1286 Razzie Morris
Gotham Gymnastics

1279 Mia Palermo 1232 Chloe Colom
Julies Gym

1237 Danika Berlin
Gotham GymnasticsSilver Stars

1290 Sophia Semisa
Neu Era  Gymnastics

1231 Charlotte Longworth
Widnes Gymnastics

1250 Hadley Popp
Silver Stars
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